
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

112 
20 

7 
35 

8 
6 

99 

Name 

Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 
Johanne Jensen 
Matthies Møller 
Leo Toudal 
Silas Bjerregaard 
William Møller 
Rasmus Adelbøg 

Class 

SM Mikro /Mikro 

Mini GP 

Mini Rookie 

Mikro 

SM Mikro /Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

59.771 
1:03.010 
1:04.408 
1:05.961 
1:07.684 
1:12.654 
1:17.070 

Diff 

3.239 
4.637 
6.190 
7.913 

12.883 
17.299 

Best Speed 

55,411 
52,563 
51,422 
50,211 
48,933 
45,586 
42,974 

In Lap 

16 
13 

6 
13 

5 
8 
3 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Høegsberg Racing 

Z e n e rg y  Y o u n g b o y s  Te a m  
Team Prime 
Bjerregaard Racing 
Z e n e rg y  Y o u n g b o y s  Te a m  
Adelbøg Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15-08-2015 14:02:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - DMU 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Skærbæk 15-08-2015 
Saturday 

Green/Micro - 1340-1400 

Qualifying started at 13:41:11 

Skærbæk 0,920 km 

15-08-2015 13:40 


